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Men / 9 / Youth C
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 12T 4T 2 5 3T 1 1 

David Shirman716
Brestyan's

2.800 3.400 3.4002.3002.8003.700Diff:1 
8.2007.900 8.350 9.100 8.9008.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
69.15012.300 11.60011.100 11.40011.15011.600Final:

Place: 2 1 7* 7 11T 6* 2 

Miles Gravitt794
Amplitude Gymnastics

2.200 3.000 2.2002.2002.9003.100Diff:2 
8.4508.950 8.800 9.000 8.6009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
68.15011.600 10.65010.900 11.25011.70012.050Final:

Place: 3T 11 9 13* 1 2 3T

Jackson Frey801
EVO Gymnastics

2.200 3.100 2.5003.3002.5003.000Diff:3T
8.6009.000 7.600 7.800 9.3508.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
67.40012.450 11.10010.800 10.95010.10012.000Final:

Place: 7* 2 6 17 9T 3T 3T

Connor Schaaf642
Queen City Gym 

2.400 2.800 2.2003.3002.9003.300Diff:3T
8.7008.400 8.500 7.650 8.8508.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
67.40011.650 10.90010.950 10.80011.40011.700Final:

Place: 12T 12 1 1 6 11 5 

Micah Odoom652
United Gymnastix

3.200 2.900 1.9003.3003.4003.500Diff:5 
8.2508.100 6.550 8.200 9.0509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
67.05011.950 10.15011.200 12.2009.95011.600Final:

Place: 7* 8 18T 10 2 3T 6 

C.J. Sayavongsa828
AAG - IL

2.400 3.600 2.3002.3002.8003.300Diff:6 
8.6008.400 8.200 7.400 8.8008.950Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
66.45012.400 10.9009.700 11.05010.70011.700Final:

Place: 6 4T 17 3 15T 8 7 

Myles Ellickson609
Rochester GA

2.800 2.900 2.4002.3003.1003.600Diff:7 
8.2008.200 8.050 7.800 8.5008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
66.35011.400 10.6009.800 11.60011.15011.800Final:

Place: 16 10 15 6 5 10 8 

Elias Tucker675
Atlanta Sch Of Gym

2.400 3.200 2.2002.8002.7004.100Diff:8 
8.0007.400 7.550 7.750 9.0509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
65.80012.250 10.20010.250 11.35010.25011.500Final:

Place: 3T 14T 7* 8* 14 9 9 

Connor Mikes750
Above The Barre Gym

2.400 2.600 2.3002.2002.4003.500Diff:9 
8.1508.500 7.600 9.000 8.8508.800Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.70011.450 10.45010.900 11.2009.70012.000Final:

Place: 1 7 18T 19 3T 20 10T

Carson Thibeault822
Paragon NTC

2.400 2.700 1.9002.4002.7003.400Diff:10T
7.0009.000 8.250 7.600 9.6008.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
64.65012.300 8.9009.700 10.40010.95012.400Final:

Place: 17 13 16 2 9T 12 10T

Elliott Haskell827
AAG - IL

3.200 2.900 2.2002.1002.5003.400Diff:10T
7.8007.950 7.650 8.050 8.7508.750Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.65011.650 10.0009.850 11.9509.85011.350Final:
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Men / 9 / Youth C
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 10T 9 4T 15T 15T 18 12 

Miles Zelasko665
Stumpf's Gymnastics

2.400 2.800 2.2002.3002.6003.400Diff:12 
7.1008.250 7.750 9.000 8.6008.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.60011.400 9.30011.000 10.90010.35011.650Final:

Place: 21 14T 20 4 18 6* 13 

Colin Bauer764
FLipSpot Gymnastics

3.200 3.000 2.2002.9002.7003.000Diff:13 
8.4506.650 7.000 6.950 8.2508.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
62.30011.250 10.6509.550 11.5009.7009.650Final:

Place: 18 3 3 21 11T 22 14 

Yohan Malhotra563
Lga

2.200 2.700 2.1002.3003.1002.900Diff:14 
5.0508.400 8.200 9.050 8.9007.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
62.25011.600 7.15011.050 9.85011.30011.300Final:

Place: 20 16 12 13* 17 13 15 

Liang Meng833
Spartan

2.200 3.200 2.7003.1002.6003.200Diff:15 
7.1507.400 6.200 7.550 8.1508.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.20011.350 9.85010.650 10.9508.80010.600Final:

Place: 12* 20 4T 20 7 15 16 

Colin Hinds562
Legacy- KY

2.200 2.700 1.7002.2002.4003.300Diff:16 
7.7508.300 5.550 9.100 9.2007.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
61.95011.900 9.45011.000 10.0507.95011.600Final:

Place: 19 17 13 11* 8 16T 17 

Eli Haskell826
AAG - IL

2.200 2.900 1.7002.0002.3003.100Diff:17 
7.6508.000 7.300 8.700 8.8508.800Exec:

__._____.___ -1.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
61.90011.750 9.35010.400 11.0008.30011.100Final:

Place: 10T 18 14 8* 11T 21 18 

Louis Leblanc-Simard802
EVO Gymnastics

2.400 2.800 1.3002.3002.4003.000Diff:18 
7.4508.650 5.800 8.350 8.8008.800Exec:

-1.000__.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
60.75011.600 7.75010.350 11.2008.20011.650Final:

Place: 5 19 21 18 21 14 19 

Eli Snyder598
Salem Gymnastics

2.200 2.400 2.1002.3003.1003.400Diff:19 
7.5008.550 4.900 7.400 8.2008.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
60.05010.600 9.6009.400 10.5008.00011.950Final:

Place: 7* 21 11 11* 22 16T 20 

Griffin Hodgson811
GymTek Academy

2.200 2.200 2.0002.2001.9003.300Diff:20 
7.3508.400 5.150 8.800 7.5008.800Exec:

__._____.___ -0.600 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
58.9009.700 9.35010.700 11.0006.45011.700Final:

Place: 12* 22 22 15T 19 19 21 

Brycen Whatley676
Atlanta Sch Of Gym

1.600 2.400 1.1002.1000.9003.300Diff:21 
7.8508.300 7.550 8.100 8.7509.300Exec:

__._____.___ -2.300 -1.300 __._____.___ND:
57.65011.150 8.9508.900 10.9006.15011.600Final:

Place: 22 6 10 22 20 5 22 

Evan Englert587
ENeRGY Kidz

0.000 2.800 1.9002.6003.1000.000Diff:22 
8.9500.000 7.950 8.450 8.2500.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
43.70011.050 10.85010.750 0.00011.0500.000Final:
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